Australia Detention Tariff

T.S. Lines Limited

N

MELBOURNE - Level 8 IBM Tower, 60 City Rd, Southbank VIC 3006
SYDNEY - Office 2, 2 Simblist Rd, Port Botany NSW 2036
BRISBANE - Unit 1 - Airport Freight Centre, 1-3 Westringia Road, Brisbane
ADELAIDE - 16 Graham Street, Export Park Adelaide Airport SA 5950

Import Detention Tariff

GENERAL EQUIPMENT

Export Detention Tariff

GENERAL EQUIPMENT

Day 0-7 Day 8-14 Day 15-21 Day 22 + Day 0-14 Day 15-19
20'DV FREE AUD 100.00 AUD 160.00 AUD 175.00 20'DV FREE AUD 50.00 AUD 80.00
40'DV FREE AUD 200.00 AUD 290.00 AUD 350.00 40'DV FREE AUD 100.00 AUD 160.00
REEFER EQUIPMENT REEFER EQUIPMENT
Day 0-7 Days 8-14 Day 15-21 Day 22 + Day 0-14 Day 15-19 Day 20 +
20'RF FREE AUD 175.00 AUD 270.00 AUD 285.00 20'RF FREE AUD 175.00 AUD 270.00
40'RF FREE AUD 350.00 AUD 540.00 AUD 570.00 40'RF FREE AUD 350.00 AUD 540.00
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
Day 0-7 Day 8 + Day 0-14 Day 15 +
20'0OT/FR FREE AUD 175.00 20'0T/FR FREE AUD 175.00
40'0T/FR FREE AUD 350.00 40'0T/FR FREE AUD 350.00

Container detention is calculated based on calander days and includes weekends and Public holidays

Import Phone: 1300 060 489

Import Email: imports@tslines.com.au

Export Phone: 1300 018 956

Export Email: bookings@tslines.com.au
Sales Email: sales@tslines.com.au

www.tslines.com.au

Above freetime rates are based on satandard freetime. Any extensions of freetime does not extend implementaion of above tariff rates
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